Differential pH
and ORP Sensors
The smart choice for
accurate and reliable
online process pH/
ORP measurement
Hach Digital pHD sc sensors are
available in convertible (PEEK or PPS),

(1.16 inches)
3 Differential pH and ORP Sensors
Order Information
pHD sc Digital Differential pH Sensors
DPD1P1 Digital pH Sensor, PEEK, Convertible,
General Purpose
DPD1P1.1 Digital pH Sensor, PEEK, Convertible,
General Purpose, Non-Hazardous
Environment
DPD1P3 Digital pH Sensor, PEEK, Convertible,
HF-resistant
DPD1P3.1 Digital pH Sensor, PEEK, Convertible,
HF-resistant, Non-Hazardous Environment
DPD2P1 Digital pH Sensor, PEEK, Insertion,
General Purpose
DPD2P1.1 Digital pH Sensor, PEEK, Insertion,
General Purpose, Non-Hazardous
Environment
DPD3P1 Digital pH Sensor, PPS, Convertible,
HF-resistant
DPD1R1 Digital pH Sensor, PPS, Convertible,
General Purpose
DPD1R1.1 Digital pH Sensor, PPS, Convertible,
General Purpose, Non-Hazardous
Environment
DPD1R3 Digital pH Sensor, PPS, Convertible,
HF-resistant
DPD1R3.1 Digital pH Sensor, PPS, Convertible,
HF-resistant, Non-Hazardous Environment
DPS1 Digital pH Sensor, Stainless Steel,
Immersion, General Purpose
DPS1.1 Digital pH Sensor, Stainless Steel,